
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Πέμπτη, 1 Ιούλιος 2021 2 1 3 100% 7 1 9 17% 12 -2 16 -14%

Παρασκευή, 2 Ιούλιος 2021 1 -1 1 -50% 5 -2 7 -29% 10 -2 13 -17%

Σάββατο, 3 Ιούλιος 2021 0 -1 0 -100% 5 0 7 0% 10 0 13 0%

Κυριακή, 4 Ιούλιος 2021 3 3 4 398% 8 3 11 60% 12 2 16 20%

Δευτέρα, 5 Ιούλιος 2021 1 -2 1 -67% 8 0 11 0% 13 1 17 8%

Τρίτη, 6 Ιούλιος 2021 9 8 12 800% 17 9 23 113% 22 9 29 69%

Τετάρτη, 7 Ιούλιος 2021 15 6 20 67% 31 14 41 82% 37 15 49 68%

Πέμπτη, 8 Ιούλιος 2021 15 0 20 0% 44 13 58 42% 51 14 68 38%

Παρασκευή, 9 Ιούλιος 2021 16 1 21 7% 59 15 78 34% 64 13 85 25%

Σάββατο, 10 Ιούλιος 2021 10 -6 13 -38% 69 10 92 17% 74 10 98 16%

Κυριακή, 11 Ιούλιος 2021 6 -4 8 -40% 72 3 96 4% 80 6 106 8%

Δευτέρα, 12 Ιούλιος 2021 12 6 16 100% 83 11 110 15% 91 11 121 14%

Τρίτη, 13 Ιούλιος 2021 13 1 17 8% 87 4 115 5% 104 13 138 14%

Τετάρτη, 14 Ιούλιος 2021 32 19 42 146% 104 17 138 20% 135 31 179 30%

Πέμπτη, 15 Ιούλιος 2021 21 -11 28 -34% 110 6 146 6% 154 19 204 14%

Παρασκευή, 16 Ιούλιος 2021 23 2 31 10% 117 7 155 6% 176 22 233 14%

Σάββατο, 17 Ιούλιος 2021 26 3 34 13% 133 16 176 14% 202 26 268 15%

Κυριακή, 18 Ιούλιος 2021 20 -6 27 -23% 147 14 195 11% 219 17 291 8%

Δευτέρα, 19 Ιούλιος 2021 21 1 28 5% 156 9 207 6% 239 20 317 9%

Τρίτη, 20 Ιούλιος 2021 35 14 46 67% 178 22 236 14% 265 26 352 11%

Τετάρτη, 21 Ιούλιος 2021 19 -16 25 -46% 165 -13 219 -7% 269 4 357 2%

Πέμπτη, 22 Ιούλιος 2021 14 -5 19 -26% 158 -7 210 -4% 268 -1 356 0%

Παρασκευή, 23 Ιούλιος 2021 26 12 34 86% 161 3 214 2% 278 10 369 4%

Σάββατο, 24 Ιούλιος 2021 8 -18 11 -69% 143 -18 190 -11% 276 -2 366 -1%

Κυριακή, 25 Ιούλιος 2021 15 7 20 88% 138 -5 183 -3% 285 9 378 3%

Δευτέρα, 26 Ιούλιος 2021 13 -2 17 -13% 130 -8 172 -6% 286 1 379 0%

Τρίτη, 27 Ιούλιος 2021 16 3 21 23% 111 -19 147 -15% 289 3 383 1%

Τετάρτη, 28 Ιούλιος 2021 17 1 23 6% 109 -2 145 -2% 274 -15 363 -5%

Πέμπτη, 29 Ιούλιος 2021 10 -7 13 -41% 105 -4 139 -4% 263 -11 349 -4%

Παρασκευή, 30 Ιούλιος 2021 19 9 25 90% 98 -7 130 -7% 259 -4 344 -2%

Σάββατο, 31 Ιούλιος 2021 19 0 25 0% 109 11 145 11% 252 -7 334 -3%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Κυριακή, 1 Αύγουστος 2021 11 -8 15 -42% 105 -4 139 -4% 243 -9 322 -4%

Δευτέρα, 2 Αύγουστος 2021 21 10 28 91% 113 8 150 8% 243 0 322 0%

Τρίτη, 3 Αύγουστος 2021 14 -7 19 -33% 111 -2 147 -2% 222 -21 295 -9%

Τετάρτη, 4 Αύγουστος 2021 18 4 24 29% 112 1 149 1% 221 -1 293 0%

Πέμπτη, 5 Αύγουστος 2021 22 4 29 22% 124 12 164 11% 229 8 304 4%

Παρασκευή, 6 Αύγουστος 2021 27 5 36 23% 132 8 175 6% 230 1 305 0%

Σάββατο, 7 Αύγουστος 2021 8 -19 11 -70% 121 -11 161 -8% 230 0 305 0%

Κυριακή, 8 Αύγουστος 2021 22 14 29 175% 132 11 175 9% 237 7 314 3%

Δευτέρα, 9 Αύγουστος 2021 30 8 40 36% 141 9 187 7% 254 17 337 7%

Τρίτη, 10 Αύγουστος 2021 25 -5 33 -17% 152 11 202 8% 263 9 349 4%

Τετάρτη, 11 Αύγουστος 2021 30 5 40 20% 164 12 218 8% 276 13 366 5%

Πέμπτη, 12 Αύγουστος 2021 26 -4 34 -13% 168 4 223 2% 292 16 387 6%

Παρασκευή, 13 Αύγουστος 2021 22 -4 29 -15% 163 -5 216 -3% 295 3 391 1%

Σάββατο, 14 Αύγουστος 2021 18 -4 24 -18% 173 10 230 6% 294 -1 390 0%

Κυριακή, 15 Αύγουστος 2021 9 -9 12 -50% 160 -13 212 -8% 292 -2 387 -1%

Δευτέρα, 16 Αύγουστος 2021 9 0 12 0% 139 -21 184 -13% 280 -12 371 -4%

Τρίτη, 17 Αύγουστος 2021 20 11 27 122% 134 -5 178 -4% 286 6 379 2%

Τετάρτη, 18 Αύγουστος 2021 35 15 46 75% 139 5 184 4% 303 17 402 6%

Πέμπτη, 19 Αύγουστος 2021 26 -9 34 -26% 139 0 184 0% 307 4 407 1%

Παρασκευή, 20 Αύγουστος 2021 31 5 41 19% 148 9 196 6% 311 4 413 1%

Σάββατο, 21 Αύγουστος 2021 22 -9 29 -29% 152 4 202 3% 325 14 431 5%

Κυριακή, 22 Αύγουστος 2021 16 -6 21 -27% 159 7 211 5% 319 -6 423 -2%

Δευτέρα, 23 Αύγουστος 2021 29 13 38 81% 179 20 237 13% 318 -1 422 0%

Τρίτη, 24 Αύγουστος 2021 34 5 45 17% 193 14 256 8% 327 9 434 3%

Τετάρτη, 25 Αύγουστος 2021 32 -2 42 -6% 190 -3 252 -2% 329 2 436 1%

Πέμπτη, 26 Αύγουστος 2021 27 -5 36 -16% 191 1 253 1% 330 1 438 0%

Παρασκευή, 27 Αύγουστος 2021 21 -6 28 -22% 181 -10 240 -5% 329 -1 436 0%

Σάββατο, 28 Αύγουστος 2021 22 1 29 5% 181 0 240 0% 333 4 442 1%

Κυριακή, 29 Αύγουστος 2021 13 -9 17 -41% 178 -3 236 -2% 337 4 447 1%

Δευτέρα, 30 Αύγουστος 2021 12 -1 16 -8% 161 -17 214 -10% 340 3 451 1%

Τρίτη, 31 Αύγουστος 2021 30 18 40 150% 157 -4 208 -2% 350 10 464 3%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Τετάρτη, 1 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 26 -4 34 -13% 151 -6 200 -4% 341 -9 452 -3%

Πέμπτη, 2 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 19 -7 25 -27% 143 -8 190 -5% 334 -7 443 -2%

Παρασκευή, 3 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 30 11 40 58% 152 9 202 6% 333 -1 442 0%

Σάββατο, 4 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 14 -16 19 -53% 144 -8 191 -5% 325 -8 431 -2%

Κυριακή, 5 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 9 -5 12 -36% 140 -4 186 -3% 318 -7 422 -2%

Δευτέρα, 6 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 15 6 20 67% 143 3 190 2% 304 -14 403 -4%

Τρίτη, 7 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 22 7 29 47% 135 -8 179 -6% 292 -12 387 -4%

Τετάρτη, 8 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 9 -13 12 -59% 118 -17 157 -13% 269 -23 357 -8%

Πέμπτη, 9 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 11 2 15 22% 110 -8 146 -7% 253 -16 336 -6%

Παρασκευή, 10 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 16 5 21 45% 96 -14 127 -13% 248 -5 329 -2%

Σάββατο, 11 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 6 -10 8 -63% 88 -8 117 -8% 232 -16 308 -6%

Κυριακή, 12 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 4 -2 5 -33% 83 -5 110 -6% 223 -9 296 -4%

Δευτέρα, 13 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 10 6 13 150% 78 -5 103 -6% 221 -2 293 -1%

Τρίτη, 14 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 10 0 13 0% 66 -12 88 -15% 201 -20 267 -9%

Τετάρτη, 15 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 9 -1 12 -10% 66 0 88 0% 184 -17 244 -8%

Πέμπτη, 16 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 14 5 19 56% 69 3 92 5% 179 -5 237 -3%

Παρασκευή, 17 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 8 -6 11 -43% 61 -8 81 -12% 157 -22 208 -12%

Σάββατο, 18 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 4 -4 5 -50% 59 -2 78 -3% 147 -10 195 -6%

Κυριακή, 19 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 4 0 5 0% 59 0 78 0% 142 -5 188 -3%

Δευτέρα, 20 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 6 2 8 50% 55 -4 73 -7% 133 -9 176 -6%

Τρίτη, 21 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 5 -1 7 -17% 50 -5 66 -9% 116 -17 154 -13%

Τετάρτη, 22 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 3 -2 4 -40% 44 -6 58 -12% 110 -6 146 -5%

Πέμπτη, 23 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 12 9 16 300% 42 -2 56 -5% 111 1 147 1%

Παρασκευή, 24 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 6 -6 8 -50% 40 -2 53 -5% 101 -10 134 -9%

Σάββατο, 25 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 6 0 8 0% 42 2 56 5% 101 0 134 0%

Κυριακή, 26 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 4 -2 5 -33% 42 0 56 0% 101 0 134 0%

Δευτέρα, 27 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 9 5 12 125% 45 3 60 7% 100 -1 133 -1%

Τρίτη, 28 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 21 12 28 133% 61 16 81 36% 111 11 147 11%

Τετάρτη, 29 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 8 -13 11 -62% 66 5 88 8% 110 -1 146 -1%

Πέμπτη, 30 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 7 -1 9 -13% 61 -5 81 -8% 103 -7 137 -6%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 0-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 0-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Παρασκευή, 1 Οκτώβριος 2021 11 4 15 57% 66 5 88 8% 106 3 141 3%

Σάββατο, 2 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 3 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 4 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 5 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 6 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 7 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 8 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 9 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 10 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 11 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 12 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 13 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 14 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 15 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 16 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 17 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 18 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 19 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 20 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 21 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 22 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 23 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 24 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 25 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 26 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 27 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 28 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 29 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 30 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 31 Οκτώβριος 2021

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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